
From: Karp, Brad S < 
Sent: Tuesday, May 1, 2018 8:34 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: 

Oh no. Hasn't returned my calls. Think he may be at milken conf. 

Brad S. Karp Chairman 
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison =LP 

f the Americas I New York,&=bsp;NY 10019-6064 
(Direct Phone) I I http://www.paulweiss.com 

Bio: https://www.paulweiss.com/professionals/partners-and-counse ra = -Karp.aspx 
From: Jeffrey E. 
Sent: Tuesday, May 1, 2018 4:31 PM 
To: Karp, Brad S 
Subject: 

tried to reach you , received an email from another =ne of his friends. saying what happened , i =eft my husband and 
he promised.... now i have not heard and he=doesnt return messages. !!! . soo nuts 
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